

Santaquin Special Service District (Water)

Fiscal Year 2024-2025 - Budget Amendment (1)

June 30, 2025

Budget Changes:		Prior Budget	Amendment (1) [Change]	Final Budget	
<u>Revenues:</u>					
83-3910	Transfer From City	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 48,200.00	Increase Revenue - Additional Assessments Paid/Number of Water Shares increased due to Development
83-3920	Contribution From Fund Balance	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,080.00	To Pay for Additional Water Shares/East Jordan
Total Changes to Revenues:			\$ 5,200.00		
<u>Expenditures:</u>					
83-4410-450	Expenditures	\$ 44,945.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 50,145.00	Increase Exp - Additional Assessments Paid/Number of Water Shares increased due to Development
Total Changes to Expenditures:			\$ 5,200.00		
Grand Total Changes to Expenses:			\$ 5,200.00		